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CORN IMPORTED AND EXPORTED. ?-.t?f

AN ACCOUNT shewing the Quantities of the several kinds of. Corn and Meal,

Imported into each division of the United Kingdom; and the Quantities of British

and Foreign Corn and Meal, of the. same kinds, Exported from the United Kingdom,

in the Week ended the 4th November 18C5.,

'Wbent

I Cats
j Rye

Total of Corn (ex- \
elusive of Malt)... J

Wheat Meal or Flour

Oat Meal

•Pea Meal ^ . . ..
Bean Meal *....
Indian Com Meal ...
Buck Wheat Meal ..

Total of Meal ,.

1 Total of Corn and j
j Meal (exclusive of >
J Malt) j

Malt (entered by the

QUANTITIES IMPORTED INTO

England.-

Cwt.
167,474
84.459
67, 10.5

25
G,461

19,322
188,972

533,908

Cwt.
4 1,1} 12

4
4

41,720.

575,628

Quarters.
...

Scotland.

Cwt.
126,791

14,423

10,765
965

39,157

192,101

Cwt.
8,428

...

8,428

200,529

Quarters.

Ireland.

Cwt.
81,968
4,000

56,912

142,880

Cwt.
3,349

3,349

146,229

Quarters.

The
United

Kingdom.

Cwt.
376,233
102,882

67,195
25

17,226
20,287

285,041

• 868,889

Cwt.
53,489

4
4

53,497

922,386

Quarters.

QUANTITIES EXPORTED FROM
THE UNITED KINGDOM.

British.

Cwt.
278
53

4,458

121
60

4,970

Cwt.
473
100
201

22

796

. 5,766

Quarters.
741

Colonial
and

Foreign.

Cwt.

...

Cwt.
193

193

193

Quarters.

Total
Exported.

Cwt.
278
53

. " 4,458

121
60

4,970

Cwt.
666
100
201

22

989

5,959

Quarters.
741

Office of the Inspector-General of Imports and Exports,

Custom-House, London, November 6, 1865.
JOHN A. MESSENGER,

Inspector-General.

A STATEMENT, showing the Quantities Sold and Average Price of BRITISH

CORN, Imperial Measure, as received from the Inspectors and Officers of Excise,

conformably to the Act of the 27th and 28th Victoria, cap. 87, in the Week ended

4th November 18G5.

Wheat

Barley

Oats

QUANTITIES SOLD.

Qrs. Bus.
77,330 5

55,121 3

4,547 1

AVERAGE PRICE.

8. d.
43 4

31 6

21 6

Statistical and Corn Department, Board of Trade,
November 6, 1865.

A. W. FONBLANQUE,
Comptroller of Corn Returns.


