CORN IMPORTED AND EXPORTED.

三漢語

AN ACCOUNT shewing the Quantities of the several kinds of Corn and Meal, Imported into each division of the United Kingdom; and the Quantities of British and Foreign Corn and Meal, of the same kinds, Exported from the United Kingdom, in the Week ended the 4th November 1865.

	Qı	QUANTITIES EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.					
	England.	Scotland.	Ireland.	The United Kingdom.	British.	Colonial and Foreign.	Total Exported.
Wheat Barley Oats Rye Pease Beans Indian Corn Buck Wheat Beer or Bigg	Cwt. 167,474 84,459 67,195 25 6,461 19,322 188,972	Cwt. 126,791 14,423 10,765 965 39,157	Cwt. 81,968 4,000 56,912	Cwt. 376,233 102,882 67,195 25 17,226 20,287 285,041	Cwt. 278 53 4,458 121 60	Cwt	Cwt. 278 53 4,458 121 60
Total of Corn (exclusive of Malt)}	533,908	192,101	142,880	868,889	4,970	•••	4,970
Wheat Meal or Flour Barley Meal Oat Meal Pea Meal Bean Meal Indian Corn Meal Buck Wheat Meal		Cwt. 8,428 	Cwt. 3,349	Cwt. 53,489 4 4	Cwt 473 100 201 22 	Cwt. 193 	Cwt, 666 100 201 22
Total of Meal	41,720	8,428	3,349	53,497	796	193	989
Total of Corn and Meal (exclusive of Malt)	575,628	200,529	146,229	922,386	5,766	193	5,959
Malt (entered by the Quarter)	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters. 741	Quarters.	Quarters. 741

Office of the Inspector-General of Imports and Exports, Custom-House, London, November 6, 1865. JOHN A. MESSENGER, Inspector-General.

A STATEMENT, showing the Quantities Sold and Average Price of BRITISH CORN, Imperial Measure, as received from the Inspectors and Officers of Excise, conformably to the Act of the 27th and 28th Victoria, cap. 87, in the Week ended . 4th November 1865.

				 QUANTITIES SOLD.	AVERAGE PRICE.		
Wheat	•••	•••	•••	 Qrs. Bus. 77,330 5	s. d. 43 4		
Barley	•••	•••	•••	 55,121 3	31 G		
Oats	•••	•••	•••	 4,547 1	21 6		

A. W. FONBLANQUE, Comptroller of Corn Returns.